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Company
Number

NI.22159
NI.19913
NI.34087
NI.31210
NI.34210
NI.27542
NI.25024
NI.10150
NI.19876
NI.34192
NI.24042
NI.31286
NI.34470
NI.29622
NI.22736
NI.09326
NI.21115

NI.31305
NI.34295
NI.34463
NI.34383
NI.34287
NI.34256
NI.29864
NI.28478
NI.26787
NI.29959
NI.29580

NI.33724
NI.34136
NI.03617
NI.33250
NI.27505
NI.25396
NI.28578
NI.31835
NI.31300
NI.28269
NI.25903
NI.00980
NI.34327
NI.21475
NI. 12562
NI.34404
NI.11457
NI.27446
NI.31578
NI.22380
NI.32222
NI.26038
NI.30398

Name of Company

Knockeden Development Company Limited
Langford Joinery Limited
Laurelwood Limited
Links Management Services (No. 2) Limited-The
M T Associates Limited
Mackie Environmental Limited
Martin Park Apartments Services Limited
Mivan Construction Limited
Mivan Limited
Milltown Livestock & Meat Co. (1998) Limited
Nivha Laboratory Services Limited
Oona Valley Community Association
Pale Rider Solutions Limited
Pottinger Quay Limited
Precision Analysis Limited
PricewaterhouseCoopers Associates (N.I.) Limited
PricewaterhouseCoopers Financial Services (NI)
Limited
Robert Stewart Design Limited
Rocktec Europe Limited
Scott McArthur Aerospace Design Ltd
Screen Tec Ltd
Sterford Industries Limited
The Beacon (Ireland) Ltd
Tinto Engineering (Northern Ireland) Limited
Tona Enterprises Limited
Tool And Gauge (Ireland) Limited
Townhall Services Limited
Trade Intermediary Group Public Limited
Company
Tullymore House
Ultraseal Tyresealant (Northern Ireland) Ltd
Vaughan Engineering Services Limited
Viridian Group pic
Voluntary Organisations Forum
West Twin Silos Limited
ADTU Open Learning Centre
Allingham Transport Limited
Alto Investments Limited
Anchor One Limited
Ardfort Limited
Armaghdown Creameries Limited
Aughey Recycling Limited
B.Mullan & Sons (Developments) Ltd
Ballymena Cooking Oil Limited
Bioheap Technologies (UK) Ltd
Brian McCance (Steel) Limited
Bytes For Belfast
Castle Financial Management Ltd
Clady Vintage Motorcycle Club Limited
Cookstown District EU Partnership Limited
Coolkeeragh Power Limited
Creagh Media Publication Limited
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