Date of receipt or issue	Company Number	Name of Company	Document
15/07/98	NI.22159	Knockeden Development Company Limited	D
Ì	NI.19913	Langford Joinery Limited	B
,,	NI.34087	Laurelwood Limited	В
,,	NI.31210	Links Management Services (No.2) Limited-The	ccc
,,	NI.34210	M T Associates Limited	В
,,]	NI.27542	Mackie Environmental Limited	CCC
,,	NI.25024	Martin Park Apartments Services Limited	CD
,,	NI.10150	Mivan Construction Limited	C
,,	NI.19876	Mivan Limited	C
,,	NI.34192	Milltown Livestock & Meat Co. (1998) Limited	C
**	NI.24042	Nivha Laboratory Services Limited	D
,,	NI.31286	Oona Valley Community Association	D
,,	NI.34470 NI.29622	Pale Rider Solutions Limited Pottinger Quay Limited	C
,,	N1.29622 NI.22736	Precision Analysis Limited	CC
,,	NI.09326	PricewaterhouseCoopers Associates (N.I.) Limited	В
"	NI.21115	PricewaterhouseCoopers Financial Services (NI)	"
,,	141.21113	Limited	В
	NI.31305	Robert Stewart Design Limited	D
",	NI.34295	Rocktec Europe Limited	BB
,,	NI.34463	Scott McArthur Aerospace Design Ltd	ECC
,,	NI.34383	Screen Tec Ltd	ECCC
,,	NI.34287	Sterford Industries Limited	ECCC
,,	NI.34256	The Beacon (Ireland) Ltd	ECC
,,	NI.29864	Tinto Engineering (Northern Ireland) Limited	CC
,,	NI.28478	Tona Enterprises Limited	C
,,	NI.26787	Tool And Gauge (Ireland) Limited	E
,,	NI.29959	Townhall Services Limited	D
,,	NI.29580	Trade Intermediary Group Public Limited	
,		Company	BD
,,	NI.33724	Tullymore House	B
,,	NI.34136	Ultraseal Tyresealant (Northern Ireland) Ltd	ECC
,,	NI.03617	Vaughan Engineering Services Limited Viridian Group plc	В
,,	NI.33250 NI.27505	Voluntary Organisations Forum	C
"	NI.25396	West Twin Silos Limited	C
,, 16/07/98	NI.28578	ADTU Open Learning Centre	D
,,	NI.31835	Allingham Transport Limited	D
,,	NI.31300	Alto Investments Limited	D
,, }	NI.28269	Anchor One Limited	D
,,	NI.25903	Ardfort Limited	D
,,	NI.00980	Armaghdown Creameries Limited	D
,,	NI.34327	Aughey Recycling Limited	BCCCE
,,	NI.21475	B.Mullan & Sons (Developments) Ltd	D
,,	NI.12562	Ballymena Cooking Oil Limited	ВВ
,,	NI.34404	Bioheap Technologies (UK) Ltd	BB
,,	NI.11457	Brian McCance (Steel) Limited	D
,,	NI.27446	Bytes For Belfast	В
,,	NI.31578	Castle Financial Management Ltd	CC
,,	NI.22380 NI.32222	Clady Vintage Motorcycle Club Limited Cookstown District EU Partnership Limited	D D
,,	NI.32222 NI.26038	Cookstown District BO Partnership Limited Coolkeeragh Power Limited	B
"	NI.30398	Creagh Media Publication Limited	D
"	141.30370	Creagn wicera i abilication Limited	